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Article number 0016.0104

Technical data

Air direction

Type of voltage

Rated voltage

Frequency

Maximum load (inductive load)
Degree of protection

Type of installation

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)
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MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

Step switch for 2 speeds

Ventilation or air extraction
Alternating current

230V

50 Hz

0,35 A

IP 20

Surface-mounted

Pearl white, similar to RAL 1013
0,4 kg

0,7 kg

128 mm

74 mm

46 mm

130 mm

78 mm

52 mm

1 piece
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