PRODUCTDATA SHEET

FS 4



Short description

Step switch for 2 speeds



Article number 0016.0104

Technical data

Air direction	Ventilation or air extraction
Type of voltage	Alternating current
Rated voltage	230 V
Frequency	50 Hz
Maximum load (inductive load)	0,35 A
Degree of protection	IP 20
Type of installation	Surface-mounted
Colour	Pearl white, similar to RAL 1013
Weight	0,4 kg
Weight including packaging	0,7 kg
Width	128 mm
Height	74 mm
Depth	46 mm
Width with packaging	130 mm
Height with packaging	78 mm
Depth with packaging	52 mm
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	С
GTIN (EAN)	4012799161042